Crewe - player stats

Name
Tommy Cooke
Steve Knott
Rishita Rajput
Philip Grocott
Nathan Fourie
Martin | Burns
Martin F Frisher
Mario Scarpa
Malcolm Green
Lukasz Michalek
Kobus Nienaber
Julian M Bulbeck
Jamie Roberts
James Coney
Jack Patullo
Harry Gardiner

Gintare (Gee) Cross

Gerald Parton
George Bulbeck
George Bowkett
David Roberts
David P Price
David Lambton
David [ Hulme
Carmel ] Barwick
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97808
97599
90938
62355
93866
38889
21823
61897
85453
21845
21846
21844
78542
78540
103922
21839
91173
80339
37613
92889
91174
21826
40895
21819
70943



