Crewe - player stats

Name	Score	Games	Percentage	
Tommy Cooke	5	6	83	97808
Steve Knott	2	6	33	97599
Rishita Rajput	0	6	0	90938
Philip Grocott	3	6	50	62355
Nathan Fourie	3	6	50	93866
Martin J Burns	2½	6	42	38889
Martin F Frisher	1½	6	25	21823
Mario Scarpa	1/2	6	8	61897
Malcolm Green	2	6	33	85453
Lukasz Michalek	3	6	50	21845
Kobus Nienaber	5	6	83	21846
Julian M Bulbeck	3½	6	58	21844
Jamie Roberts	1	6	17	78542
James Coney	3	4	75	78540
Jack Patullo	$4\frac{1}{2}$	6	75	103922
Harry Gardiner	3	6	50	21839
Gintare (Gee) Cross	2	6	33	91173
Gerald Parton	3½	6	58	80339
George Bulbeck	1	6	17	37613
George Bowkett	5	6	83	92889
David Roberts	4	6	67	91174
David P Price	2	2	100	21826
David Lambton	31/2	6	58	40895
David I Hulme	4	6	67	21819
Carmel J Barwick	$4\frac{1}{2}$	6	75	70943